$774,900 - 20083 Robhinsonville Rd, Lewes

MLS® #DESU2065144

$774,900
4 Bedroom, 3.50 Bathroom, 3,000 sqft
Residential on 1 Acres

NONE AVAILABLE, Lewes, DE

BEAUTIFULLY UPGRADED Home on Large
Private Lot. Located off Robinsonville Rd, this
4 Bed, 3.5 bath home is ready to make your
dream oasis. Updated Flooring throughout the
dining, living and kitchen. Upon entering you
are greeted by an office, as well as second
first floor suite. Appointed with an updated
kitchen with quartz countertops, high end
stainless steel appliances, cabinetry and more.
The Primary Suite looks to the large backyard,
with oversized walk in closets, as well as
bathroom with dual vanities and huge walk in
shower. Upstairs you will find 2 additional
bedrooms with a full bathroom, as well as
large loft for extra entertaining space.
Unfinished basement covers the entire
floorplan, which allows the opportunity to build
out and add on. The property is located on a
near 1.5 Acre lot, which allows for pools, larger
garages and more.

Built in 2020

Essential Information

MLS® # DESU2065144
Price $774,900
Bedrooms 4

Bathrooms 3.50

Full Baths 3

Half Baths 1

Square Footage 3,000
Acres 1.47



Year Built 2020

Type Residential

Sub-Type Detached

Style Coastal, Contemporary
Status Active

Tax Year 2023

Annual Tax Amount$1,992

Community Information

Address 20083 Robinsonville Rd

Area Indian River Hundred (31008)
Subdivision NONE AVAILABLE

City Lewes

County SUSSEX-DE

State DE

Zip Code 19958

Sussex Delaware Quadrant Between Rt 1 & 113

Amenities

Amenities CeilngFan(s), Entry Lvl BR, Upgraded Countertops, Wainscotting,
Walk-in Closet(s)

Parking Asphalt Driveway

# of Garages 2

Garages Garage - Side Entry, Inside Access

View Garden/Lawn, Trees/Woods

Interior

Interior Features  Floor Plan-Open

Appliances Dishwasher, Disposal, Oven/Range-Gas, Range hood, Refrigerator,
Stainless  Steel Appliances, Built-In  Microwave, Oven-Wall,
Oven-Double, Washer, Dryer, Water Heater

Heating Forced Air

Cooling Zoned, Central A/C
Fireplace Yes

# of Fireplaces 1

Fireplaces Gas/Propane, Mantel(s)
# of Stories 2

Stories 2 Story

Has Basement Yes



Basement Unfinished, Full

Exterior

Exterior Concrete/Block, Vinyl Siding, Stone
Exterior Features Porch(es), Deck(s), Patio, Electric Fence
Lot Description Backs to Trees, Front Yard, Rear Yard
Roof Architectural Shingle

Foundation Concrete Perimeter

School Information
District CAPE HENLOPEN

Additional Information

Date Listed June 26th, 2024
Days on Market 8
Zoning AR-1

Listing Details
Listing Office Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices PenFed Realty
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